	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1KSMB160CA
	1KSMB160CA (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            1KSMB160CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.27115 (This price is for reference only)
		 1KSMB160CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1KSMB160CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2909659 Phoenix Contact  TERMINAL BLOCK FILLER PLUG
110I,GY Serpac  BOX 3.60X2.25X1.00 GRAY
NBF-32140 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PC 23.62X19.68X7.08" GRY
60817001 Schroff  160MM BOARD SECURING SNAP IN
7158 Keystone Electronics  HANDLE INSTR OCAL 6.437"CNTR BRS
C2F198536CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
C3RR246323CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK ASSEMBLED
684S4ST5 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR-R/A 4POS FMAL/FMAL 5M
131-3404-406 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMB PLUG BLKHD 50OHM RG316DS
PT82NT Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 2' NM TNCM
0152670814 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 76 TYPE
0210490952 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .152M 25POS
H3AXG-10104-L8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048L/X 4"
09470400027 Harting  RJI KAB 1XIP20 ANG90 22/73 0M
FFSD-20-S-02.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 40PS SGL END 2"
H0PPS-1018G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP10S/AE10G/HDP10S
H2PXH-4018G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP40H/AE40G/X
1-57826-6 TE Connectivity  CABLE RND 24AWG CAT5E RED 1000'
1938/3 BK003 Alpha Wire  1938/3 BLACK 250 FT
3047 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 30AWG ORANGE 100'
1550 BR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BROWN 1000'
7055 OR001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG ORANGE 1000'
C2016A.21.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHITE 1000'
HG-2 Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.126" ELASTOMER BLACK
0818894 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER BLUE
1658-G41-00-P10-055838-14A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 14A 240VAC 28VDC
2-5700-IG2-P10-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
3120-F22F-P7T1-SGRX-7A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 7A 250VAC 50VDC
048501.5DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 600VDC NANO2 1.5A SMD
0208.750DRT1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 350V FAST 2AG .75A T/R
0154010.DRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE W/HOLDER VERY FAST 10A
0224.125DRT1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG .125A AXIAL
LVR008S-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.08A T/R
1SMC28AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMC
P4KE7.5A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC AXIAL
MXLSMCG6.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AB
RSB6.8ZST2N Rohm Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 3.5VWM GMD2
SMAJ100A-E3/1 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 100VWM 162VC SMA
ROV07H241K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 216V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
0830403 Phoenix Contact  THERMOMARK CARD UCT
	1KSMB160CA  keywords
	    	1KSMB160CA
	1KSMB160CA  Littelfuse Inc
	1KSMB160CA  pdf
	1KSMB160CA  datasheet
	1KSMB160CA  price
	1KSMB160CA  distributor
	electronic components 1KSMB160CA
	1KSMB160CA  Circuit Protection
	1KSMB160CA  TVS - Diodes
	1KSMB160CA  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC SMD
	1KSMB160CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .